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Women / 4 / Middle
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Haylee Aquino4110
Davis Diamonds

9.000 9.025 9.5009.075 36.600
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Lowry4134
Pacific West

8.200 8.725 9.3259.700 35.950
8 4 1 3 2 

2 

Emma Rebhun4120
Davis Diamonds

9.100 9.000 9.1758.550 35.825
1 2 7 5 3 

3 

Margarita Ojeda4119
Davis Diamonds

8.500 8.925 9.2508.725 35.400
4 3 4 4 4 

4 

Chloe Nelson4118
Davis Diamonds

8.325 8.550 9.0758.675 34.625
7 6 6 7 5 

5 

Cecily Bell4127
Pacific West

8.850 8.650 8.8508.075 34.425
3 5 11 9 6 

6 

Jade Wesener4146
Top Flight

8.350 7.650 9.1009.025 34.125
6 10 3 6 7 

7 

Kathleen Sheridan4122
Davis Diamonds

8.100 8.200 9.0008.475 33.775
9 8T 8T 8 8 

8 

Nadia Mayer4114
Davis Diamonds

8.475 8.350 8.8258.050 33.700
5 7 12 10 9 

9 

Lily Rigor4121
Davis Diamonds

7.800 7.600 8.5508.475 32.425
11 11 8T 11T 10 

10 

Jaellian Waite-Kerns4123
Fliptastic!

7.525 7.350 8.4007.725 31.000
13 12 13 13 11 

11 

Alannah Griesemer4111
Davis Diamonds

7.750 6.200 8.5508.475 30.975
12 13 8T 11T 12 

12 

Isabella Ricart4108
Champions Acad

0.000 8.200 9.4008.700 26.300
14 8T 5 2 13 

13 

Lilah  Parker4139
The Cave

7.925 0.000 6.3500.000 14.275
10 14 14 14 14 

14 
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